Bus

Bus 12

Direction

N3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoBcko woce — KB. CMUPHEHCKN —
yn. KOHpona

20 stops

Open route schedule

N3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoBcko woce

,POoTa NHXeHepuHr"

Tbproecku LeHTbP ,Hosa“

TK ,Mapuua®“

CpeLly BegomcTBeHa kHWkapHULa

AsTtorapa Cesep

Yn. MNobepa 1 - 3anapg

Yn. Nobepa 2 — 3anapn,

Cpeuwy ,[MnosauBmnHBECT"

ByHapoxuka

Mon ,MapkoBo Tene*

Cpeluy LleHTpanHa rapa

Cpeluy Bb3aywieH moct

Mnapexkn xbnm

oY ,Enun MNenun*

byn. Xamxn Qumutsp

AnTteka

KmeTcTBO — painoH ,3anageH"

Oowmr

KB. CMupHeHckn — yn. KOHgona

Go to website

Route schedule

N3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoBcko woce — KB. CMUPHEHCKN —
yn. KOHgona

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: 3K ,Mapuua“ — bpe3oBcko woce
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

%\, Paskonaniia
SN \ il

na

; - W gy
Wekep maxana He
f"' g fyHE
i rarapuH
3axapHa habpuka ) |
A ganr b i
" ? e : II II
BT " i i 1
Mapwa rapasHc l'l'
4 e Mapa
s \ Xa kv KacaH = 8
\ Maxana
\ po @ oB nazap nmagHc
F nnoeame

BoeHHa 6ONHWLA

g

== 5":{01:%?), CrAMACKK
XpwcTo Boter ¢
© OpenStraethap cantributors, .

Maps
e 12 Bus F

1'a§JH-J|3E>HH"fi
i

PypHa



https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2976966854
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2976966854
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2976966854

Direction Route schedule

KB. CmupHeHckn — yn. FOHgona — N3K ,Mapuua“ - K. CmupHeHckn — yn. FOHgona — N3K ,Mapuua“ -
BpesoBcko woce BbpesoBcko woce
24 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
KB. CMupHeHckn — yn. KOHgona

Wednesday 06:40
¥n. benuvuya 1

Thursday 06:40
CpeLuy Omr

Friday 06:40
Cpelly KMeTCTBO — paiioH ,3anageH"

Saturday 06:40
Cpeluy antekaTta
Byn. Xamku JUMUTLP — M3TOK Sunday 06:40
KB

Route info
Cpeluy Mnagexku xuenm Direction: K. CmypHeHcku — yn. KOHgona

Stops: 24

Bb3ayLueH moct

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
LleHTpanHa rapa
BoeHHO okpbxme
Tbproscka rumHasus
,[ImaHoTto*
L nosanBuHBecT”
Yn. MNobena — n3tok
MpakTnyeH ueHTbp ,AHa Man®
Cpeluy aBtorapa Cesep
Cpelyy rapa dnnmnoso
BepomcTBeHa kHkapHuLUa
TK ,Mapuuya“
basap ,MnuaHyun*
LEnnpom*

MarasuH ,[dekom*

3K ,Mapuua“ — Bpesoscko Lwoce


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2976966854

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



